CARACTERISTICI TEHNICE
COMPRESOR FC2/24 CM2

Cap compresor

Putere motor

Tensiune / frecventa

Volum rezervor

Nr de cilindri / trepte de compresie
Debit aspirat

Debit furnizat maxim

Presiune maxima

Turatie grup

Dimensiuni

Masa

FC2
2HP/1,5kwW
230 (~1) / 50 Hz
24 |

1/1

2221/ min

128 1 / min

8 bar

2850 rpm
600x255x590 (mm)
26 kg



